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  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »


    



  

          


        


                  
              
    
    
                            Your Search

                    

    
    	

    




    
                            Filter by Event Date

                    

    
    		2023 (86) Apply 2023 filter 
	2022 (82) Apply 2022 filter 
	2021 (52) Apply 2021 filter 
	2024 (28) Apply 2024 filter 


    




    
                            Departments & Committees

                    

    
    		Boards and Councils (310) Apply Boards and Councils filter 	City Commission (142) Apply City Commission filter 
	Planning Commission (68) Apply Planning Commission filter 
	Buchanan Area Recreation Board (29) Apply Buchanan Area Recreation Board filter 
	Design Review Committee (17) Apply Design Review Committee filter 
	Joint Water-Sewer Board (16) Apply Joint Water-Sewer Board filter 
	Friends of McCoy's Creek Trail (12) Apply Friends of McCoy's Creek Trail filter 
	Buchanan Tree Friends (7) Apply Buchanan Tree Friends filter 
	OneBuchanan (6) Apply OneBuchanan filter 
	Zoning Board of Appeals (5) Apply Zoning Board of Appeals filter 
	Board of Review (2) Apply Board of Review filter 
	Buchanan Area Performing Arts Council (2) Apply Buchanan Area Performing Arts Council filter 
	Friends of Oakridge Cemetery (1) Apply Friends of Oakridge Cemetery filter 



	Departments (106) Apply Departments filter 	City Clerk (23) Apply City Clerk filter 
	Community Development (20) Apply Community Development filter 
	Public Services (17) Apply Public Services filter 
	City Treasurer (11) Apply City Treasurer filter 
	City Manager (8) Apply City Manager filter 
	Billing (7) Apply Billing filter 
	Building (7) Apply Building filter 
	City Assessor (5) Apply City Assessor filter 
	Zoning (4) Apply Zoning filter 
	Police (3) Apply Police filter 
	Wastewater Treatment (1) Apply Wastewater Treatment filter 



	Community (12) Apply Community filter 


    




    
                            Meetings & Events

                    

    
    		Meeting with Agenda and Minutes (242) Apply Meeting with Agenda and Minutes filter 
	General Event (4) Apply General Event filter 


    




    
                            

    
    	Filter Results


Search Municipal Code

Search Projects

Search City Commission Meetings

Search All Meetings

Search Departments

Search Parks & Trails

Search Bids & RFPs

Search Staff Directory

Search FAQs


    



  

            

          

                      

    

  

  


  
  
    
              
    
    
                            

    
    	
  	Home
	Contact Us
	Accessibility
	Staff Login
	Water Report



    




    
                            

    
    	302 N Redbud Trail | Buchanan, MI 49107

Choose a Department:

City Hall 269-695-3844



  Police Station 911





    




    
                            

    
    	CVRTS Reports

Non-Discrimination Ordinance

a municode design
    



  


    

  

  


 

    
